
Date Day Opponent Location JV Start Varsity Start Event

Feb 3 Tue Shepherd @ Shepherd 4:30 PM 6:00 PM Scrimmage

Feb 6 Fri Liberty @ Liberty 4:30 PM 6:00 PM Scrimmage

Feb 9 Mon Cleveland @ Cleveland 4:30 PM 6:00 PM Scrimmage

Feb 12 Thu Coldsprings Home 4:30 PM 6:00 PM Scrimmage

Feb 16 Mon Hardin Jefferson @ HJ 4:30 PM 7:00 PM Game

Feb 19 Thu Hardin Jefferson Big Sandy HS 2:45 PM Tournament

Feb 20 Fri West Sabine Big Sandy HS 2:45 PM Tournament

Feb 20 Fri Liberty (JV Doubleheader) @ Liberty TBA JV Only

Feb 21 Sat Woodville Big Sandy HS 10:15 AM Tournament

Feb 24 Tue Kelly Catholic @ Kelly Catholic 4:30 PM 7:00 PM Game

Feb 26-28 Thu Liberty Tournament (JV Only) @ Liberty TBA JV Only Tournament

Feb 26 Thu Alief Elsik Cleveland HS 10:30 AM Tournament

Feb 27 Fri Coldsprings Cleveland HS 5:15 PM Tournament

Feb 27 Fri Tarkington Cleveland HS 7:30 PM Tournament

Feb 28 Sat TBD Cleveland HS 8:00 AM Tournament

Mar 3 Tue Buna* @ Buna 4:30 PM 7:00 PM District

Mar 10 Tue Kountze* @ Kountze 4:30 PM 7:00 PM District

Mar 13 Fri Kountze* Home 4:30 PM 7:00 PM District

Mar 17 Tue Kirbyville* Home 4:30 PM 7:00 PM District

Mar 20 Fri Kirbyville* @ Kirbyville 4:30 PM 7:00 PM District

Mar 24 Tue Anahuac* Home 4:30 PM 7:00 PM District

Mar 27 Fri Anahuac* @ Anahuac 4:30 PM 7:00 PM District

Mar 31 Tue East Chambers* @ East Chambers 4:30 PM 7:00 PM District

Apr 2 Thu East Chambers* Home 4:30 PM 7:00 PM District

Apr 7 Tue Warren* Home 4:30 PM 7:00 PM District

Apr 10 Fri Warren* @ Warren 4:30 PM 7:00 PM District

Apr 14 Tue Orangefield* @ Orangefield 4:30 PM 7:00 PM District

Apr 17 Fri Orangefield* Home 4:30 PM 7:00 PM District

Apr 21 Tue Buna** Home 4:30 PM 7:00 PM District 

* District Game Athletic Director: Chad Taylor Superintendent: Scott Mackey

** Senior Night Head Coach: Landon Hessler Principal: Dr. Robert Thibodeaux

Asst Coach: Trenton Cummings 
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